Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/4/2021 12:41:11 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,044,275.96
$68,535.00
$4,636,940.00
$153,000.00
$25,902,750.96

$16,500,488.39
$3,892,870.19
$1,781,984.15
$1,142,308.15
$985,691.01
$0.00

$0.00
$900,307.62
$25,203,649.51

$134,269.18
$804,000.00
($669,730.82)

$29,370.63
$11,730,860.00
$11,760,230.63

GENERAL

Actual

$3,639,172.00
$11,789.38
$501,098.89
$50,131.25
$4,202,191.52

$2,554,961.94
$607,068.33
$317,954.90
$153,105.92
$205,194.98
$0.00

$0.00
$143,612.59
$3,981,898.66

$65,082.26
$0.00
$65,082.26

$285,375.12
$13,345,423.02
$13,630,798.14

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($17,405,103.96)
($56,745.62)
($4,135,841.11)
($102,868.75)
($21,700,559.44)

$13,945,526.45
$3,285,801.86
$1,464,029.25
$989,202.23
$780,496.03
$0.00

$0.00
$756,695.03
$21,221,750.85

($69,186.92)
$804,000.00
$734,813.08

$256,004.49
$1,614,563.02
$1,870,567.51

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,087,257.00
$1,000,048.00
$80,000.00
$5,167,305.00

$1,721,965.14
$363,753.21
$53,872.00
$2,614,631.60
$180,842.78
$0.00

$0.00
$237,089.48
$5,172,154.21

$72,210.00
$66,210.00
$6,000.00

$1,150.79
$1,629,800.72
$1,630,951.51

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$591,209.27
$65,965.11
$113.80
$657,288.18

$367,103.00
$80,172.17
$18,966.70
$337,390.53
$29,736.54
$0.00

$0.00
$32,274.28
$865,643.22

$0.00
$7,494.82
($7,494.82)

($215,849.86)
$1,077,603.53
$861,753.67

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,496,047.73)
($934,082.89)
($79,886.20)
($4,510,016.82)

$1,354,862.14
$283,581.04
$34,905.30
$2,277,241.07
$151,106.24
$0.00

$0.00
$204,815.20
$4,306,510.99

($72,210.00)
$58,715.18
($13,494.82)

($217,000.65)
($552,197.19)
($769,197.84)
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